
Morris Area Elementary

   2025-26 Enrollment

02/01/26

Kindergarten 4th

Hughes 22 Kehoe 21

Just 19 Sayles 19

Pope 21 Weick, A. 19

Ulrich 22                TOTAL 59

               TOTAL 84

1st 5th

Gillespie, J. 17 Bauleke 25

Heid 18 Gillespie, T. 24

Johnson 18 Weick, M. 26

Peterson 17                TOTAL 75

               TOTAL 70

6th

2nd Gonnerman 26

Eckhoff 23 Kriesel 27

Erdahl 23 Stewart 26

Larson 22                TOTAL 79

Suess 24

               TOTAL 92

TOTAL ENROLLMENT 542
3rd

Carrington 22 ELL - Elementary 93
Greenwaldt 20 (Carrington, Huot)

Helberg 21

Preimesberger 20

               TOTAL 83


